EXHIBIT E
ENGLEWOOD PAYMENTS TO DENVER 2015 - 2035

Starting Ending Monthly Annualized s;i::;gls& Annual %
Yr/Mo Yr/Mo Amount . Increase
increase
Jun-15 Dec-15 $441,667 $3,091,667 $5,300,000 2%
Jan-16 Dec-16 $ 450,500 $5,406,000 $106,000 3%
Jan-17 Dec-17 S 464,015 $5,568,180 $162,180 3%
Jan-18 Dec-18 $ 477,935 $5,735,225 $167,045 3%
Jan-19 Dec-19 $492,274 $5,907,282 $172,057 3%
Jan-20 Dec-20 $ 507,042 $6,084,501 $177,218 3%
Jan-21 Dec-21 $522,253 $6,267,036 $182,535 3%
Jan-22 Dec-22 $ 537,921 $6,455,047 $188,011 3%
Jan-23 Dec-23 $ 554,058 $6,648,698 $193,651 3%
Jan-24 Dec-24 $ 570,680 $6,848,159 $199,461 3%
Jan-25 Dec-25 $ 587,800 $7,053,604 $205,445 3%
Jan-26 Dec-26 $ 605,434 $7,265,212 $211,608 3%
Jan-27 Dec-27 $ 623,597 57,483,168 $217,956 3%
Jan-28 Dec-28 $ 642,305 $7,707,663 $224,495 3%
Jan-29 Dec-29 $ 661,574 $7,938,893 $231,230 3%
Jan-30 Dec-30 $681,422 $8,177,060 $238,167 3%
Jan-31 Dec-31 $ 701,864 $8,422,372 $245,312 3%
Jan-32 Dec-32 $722,920 $8,675,043 $252,671 3%
Jan-33 Dec-33 S 744,608 $8,935,294 $260,251 3%
Jan-34 Dec-34 S 766,946 $9,203,353 $268,059 3%
Jan-35 Dec-35 $ 789,954 $9,479,454 $276,101 3%



